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Session 5 A - Prelim., QF
TUE 20 JUN 2017  18:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

52 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) HASSAN Shaffi Bakari KEN
KIZZA Joshua UGA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IRL McDERMOTT Dermot MAR
ITA
LTU
MDA
TUR

ABDELLATIF Makfouni
VADILONGA Luca
BOBINAS Vilmantas
PASTUHOV Valerii
YURTSEVER Berna

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

53 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) BEEDASSEE Sharvin Kumar MRI
HERINIAINA Nomenjanahary Tony MAD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali MAR
ROU
ENG
TUR
LAT

ABDELLATIF Makfouni
MIHAI Ion
FINCH Alvin
YURTSEVER Berna
HANEVICS Leonids

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

54 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) HAMUNYELA Matias NAM
BORGES TAVERES Evandro Rony CPV

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ROU MIHAI Ion IRL
ITA
MDA
LTU
LAT

McDERMOTT Dermot
VADILONGA Luca
PASTUHOV Valerii
BOBINAS Vilmantas
HANEVICS Leonids

30:26
29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

55 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) MUENGE Manzele COD
MPHONGOSHI Siyabulela RSA BLUE WO

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MAR ABDELLATIF Makfouni ENG
ALG
ITA
IRL
BOT

FINCH Alvin
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
VADILONGA Luca
McDERMOTT Dermot
NGWAKO Etsogile

RED
BLUE

56 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) BOUNKOULT Said MAR
KEMBO Miguel ANG

RED RSC R2 1:40

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

LTU BOBINAS Vilmantas ROU
LAT
TUR
ENG
MDA

MIHAI Ion
HANEVICS Leonids
YURTSEVER Berna
FINCH Alvin
PASTUHOV Valerii

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

57 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) ABDIN Hosam Hussein Bakr EGY
ABDULSAMAD Yusuf Hasanali UGA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali MDA
BOT
ITA
IRL
TUR

PASTUHOV Valerii
NGWAKO Etsogile
VADILONGA Luca
McDERMOTT Dermot
YURTSEVER Berna

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

58 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) DAOUDA Traore MLI
MUZIYO Benny Sichuundu ZAM BLUE KO R2 0:26

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

TUR YURTSEVER Berna LTU
IRL
LAT
ENG
ROU

BOBINAS Vilmantas
McDERMOTT Dermot
HANEVICS Leonids
FINCH Alvin
MIHAI Ion

8:10
8:10
9:10
9:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

59 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) KYALO John Mzioka KEN
KOUKOU Anouar SUD

RED RSC R2 0:58

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MAR ABDELLATIF Makfouni ENG
MDA
BOT
ITA
LAT

FINCH Alvin
PASTUHOV Valerii
NGWAKO Etsogile
VADILONGA Luca
HANEVICS Leonids

10:7
10:7
10:7
10:7
10:7
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Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

60 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) FALL Mamadou SEN
CARLOS L'MUALA Glory COD BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

LTU BOBINAS Vilmantas ITA
ALG
ROU
IRL
MDA

VADILONGA Luca
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
MIHAI Ion
McDERMOTT Dermot
PASTUHOV Valerii

29:27
28:28 *
29:27
27:29
26:29

RED
BLUE

61 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) DIEUDONNÉ WILFRIED Seyi Ntsengue CMR
GODWIN Okosyn NGR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ENG FINCH Alvin ALG
LAT
BOT
MAR
TUR

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
HANEVICS Leonids
NGWAKO Etsogile
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
YURTSEVER Berna

30:27
30:25
30:26
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

62 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) MOLLE Desire Nelson SEY
KABRAN Ruben Eddy-Gael CIV

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii MAR
IRL
ENG
ROU
ALG

ABDELLATIF Makfouni
McDERMOTT Dermot
FINCH Alvin
MIHAI Ion
MOKRETARI Sid Ali

30:26
30:27
30:26
30:26
30:25

RED
BLUE

63 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) ROSALBA Jean-Luc David MRI
ZAHIR Hamza MAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

LAT HANEVICS Leonids TUR
MDA
IRL
ITA
BOT

YURTSEVER Berna
PASTUHOV Valerii
McDERMOTT Dermot
VADILONGA Luca
NGWAKO Etsogile

29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

64 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) NGAMISSENGUE Mpi Anauel CGO
ZIBANI Chikanda BOT

RED KO R1 2:53

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IRL McDERMOTT Dermot ALG
LAT
MAR
ITA
ROU

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
HANEVICS Leonids
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
VADILONGA Luca
MIHAI Ion

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

65 Semifinals Women's Light Welter (64kg) TABARKOKT  Soumaya ALG
SHARUFA RACHIDI Herline COD

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii TUR
BOT
ENG
MAR
ROU

YURTSEVER Berna
NGWAKO Etsogile
FINCH Alvin
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
MIHAI Ion

29:28
30:27
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

66 Semifinals Women's Light Welter (64kg) BELAHBIB Oumayma MAR
KASEMANG Aratwa BOT

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ITA VADILONGA Luca LAT
IRL
ENG
MDA
ALG

HANEVICS Leonids
McDERMOTT Dermot
FINCH Alvin
PASTUHOV Valerii
MOKRETARI Sid Ali

27:30
29:28
27:30
29:28
29:28

Legend:
* Preferred winner KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest
WO Walkover WP Win on points
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